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Run Date:

CLASS
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ELEC DISTR MECH SUPV 2/11/12/16

* %

ID:

DDRNO
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A
94-38118

94-38190

B1
94-38010

1
94-38119

94-38306

HR6017P1-14
09/20/2023

STEP-1
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STEP-2
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PAY RATE
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NEW HOURLY 85.89
BIWEEKLY

MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

88.037

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

90.238

SAME AS ABOVE

NEW HOURLY 82.34
BIWEEKLY

MONTHLY

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

84.399

NEW HOURLY
BIWEEKLY
MONTHLY

86.508

SAME AS ABOVE

SAME AS ABOVE

STEP-3

kK kKK Kk Kk Kk

*

ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION MECHANIC SUPERVISOR (5%)
10-01-23 Salary Adjustment Following 10-01-23 COLA Rate

*

*

(B) -BLUE

STEP-4
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101.08
8,086.40
17,587.92

103.607
8,288.56
18,027.62

106.197
8,495.76
18,478.31

96.90
7,752.00
16,860.60

99.323
7,945.84
17,282.12

101.806
8,144.48
17,714.17

COLLAR SUPV (IBEW)

STEP-6
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STEP-5
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106.72
8,537.60
18,569.28

109.388
8,751.04
19,033.51

112.123
8,969.84
19,509.35

102.30
8,184.00
17,800.20

104.858
8,388.64
18,245.21

107.479
8,598.32
18,701.34
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1.0500) X (CURRENT RATE)

STEP-7
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STEP-10
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Plus 2.5% of base pay for DDR

Additional 2.5% of above rate

Plus 2.5% of base pay for DDR

Additional 2.5% of above rate



