ELECTRIC DISTRIBUTION MECHANIC SUPERVISOR (5%)

Page: 1

Run Date: 09/20/2023 10-01-23 Salary Adjustment Following 10-01-23 COLA Rate (1.0500) X (CURRENT RATE) (B)-BLUE COLLAR SUPV (IBEW)

1Report ID: HR6017P1-14

CLASS	DDRNO *****	PAY RATE	STEP-1 *****	STEP-2 ******	STEP-3 ******	STEP-4 ******	STEP-5 ******	STEP-6	STEP-7	STEP-8	STEP-9 ******	STEP-10 ******
ELEC DISTR MECH SUPV <u>2/11/12/16</u> 3873 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *												
	94-38118	NEW HOURLY	85.89			101.08	106.72					
		BIWEEKLY					8,537.60					
		MONTHLY				17,587.92	18,569.28					
		NEW HOURLY	88.037			103.607	109.388		Plus 2.5%	of base p	ay for DDE	2
		BIWEEKLY				8,288.56	8,751.04			_	_	
		MONTHLY				18,027.62	19,033.51					
		NEW HOURLY	90.238			106.197	112.123		Additiona	1 2.5% of	above rate	e
		BIWEEKLY				8,495.76	8,969.84					
		MONTHLY				18,478.31	19,509.35					
	94-38190	SAME AS ABO	OVE									
**												
	в 1											
	94-38010	NEW HOURLY	82.34			96.90	102.30					
		BIWEEKLY				7,752.00	8,184.00					
		MONTHLY				16,860.60	17,800.20					
		NEW HOURLY	84.399			99.323	104.858		Plus 2.5%	of base p	ay for DDF	3
		BIWEEKLY				7,945.84	8,388.64					
		MONTHLY				17,282.12	18,245.21					
		NEW HOURLY	86.508			101.806	107.479		Additiona	1 2.5% of	above rate	9
		BIWEEKLY				•	8,598.32					
		MONTHLY				17,714.17	18,701.34					
	<u>1</u> 94-38119	SAME AS ABO	OVE									
	94-38306	SAME AS ABO	OVE									